Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Mason - (1253904) - Flixton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.07
2:50.55
2:53.38
2:56.82
3:03.76
3:03.88
3:07.72
3:20.73

3:43.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:53.38
2:50.55
2:48.07
2:56.82
3:07.72
3:03.76
3:03.88
3:20.73

3:43.06

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
491
467
440
392
391
368
301
219

WA Pts
467
491
513
440
368
392
391
301
219

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

01/12/19
29/02/20
02/10/21
29/09/19
29/09/18
21/07/18
27/10/18
2511117
12/11/16

Date

02/10/21
29/02/20
01/12/19
29/09/19
27/10/18
29/09/18
21/07/18
2511117
12/11/16

Meet

PSC Christmas Countdown

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020

City of Leeds October Meet 2021

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018

FLIXTON CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP DISTANCE MEET
Flixton Club Championship Distance Meet

Flixton Swim Team Club Championships Distance Meet

Meet

City of Leeds October Meet 2021

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020

PSC Christmas Countdown

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019

FLIXTON CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP DISTANCE MEET
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018

Flixton Club Championship Distance Meet

Flixton Swim Team Club Championships Distance Meet

Venue

Darwen

Wigan

John Charles
Wigan Life Centre
Wigan Life Centre
Broughton
Stretford

Urmston

Urmston

Venue

John Charles
Wigan

Darwen

Wigan Life Centre
Stretford

Wigan Life Centre
Broughton
Urmston

Urmston

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Co Manch Aq 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 4
Flixton 4
Flixton 4

Club Swam Under Level
Co Manch Aq 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 4
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 4
Flixton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



