Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Mason - (1253904) - Flixton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.07	513	Н	01/12/19	PSC Christmas Countdown	Darwen	Flixton	3
2:50.55	491	Н	29/02/20	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020	Wigan	Flixton	3
2:53.38	467	Н	02/10/21	City of Leeds October Meet 2021	John Charles	Co Manch Aq	3
2:56.82	440	Н	29/09/19	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019	Wigan Life Centre	Flixton	3
3:03.76	392	Н	29/09/18	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018	Wigan Life Centre	Flixton	3
3:03.88	391	Н	21/07/18	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018	Broughton	Flixton	3
3:07.72	368	Н	27/10/18	FLIXTON CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP DISTANCE MEET	Stretford	Flixton	4
3:20.73	301	Н	25/11/17	Flixton Club Championship Distance Meet	Urmston	Flixton	4
3:43.06	219	Н	12/11/16	Flixton Swim Team Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	Flixton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.38	467	Н	02/10/21	City of Leeds October Meet 2021	John Charles	Co Manch Aq	3
2:50.55	491	Н	29/02/20	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020	Wigan	Flixton	3
2:48.07	513	Н	01/12/19	PSC Christmas Countdown	Darwen	Flixton	3
2:56.82	440	Н	29/09/19	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019	Wigan Life Centre	Flixton	3
3:07.72	368	Н	27/10/18	FLIXTON CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP DISTANCE MEET	Stretford	Flixton	4
3:03.76	392	Н	29/09/18	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018	Wigan Life Centre	Flixton	3
3:03.88	391	Н	21/07/18	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018	Broughton	Flixton	3
3:20.73	301	Н	25/11/17	Flixton Club Championship Distance Meet	Urmston	Flixton	4
3:43.06	219	Н	12/11/16	Flixton Swim Team Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	Flixton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS